Allen

Tues. April 11
Chicken tacos w/chease

Chips & salsa
Corn
Pineapple

Wed. April 12
Grilled chicken on bun

Green beans
Tator tots
Peaches

Thurs. April 13
Beef & noodles

Peas & carrots
Applesauce
Cookie

Fri. April 14
Bosco sticks w/marinara

Carrots
Mixed fruit

Mon . April 17
Chicken Strips

Mashed potatoes w/gravy
Corn
Applesauce

Lunch

Tues. Apri] 18
Beef & bean tacos w/cheese

Chips & salsa
Pineapple

Wed. April 19
Cheese pizza

Peas
Pears
Cookie

Thurs, April 20
Pasta bake w/cheese

Green beans
Mixed fruit
Bosco stick

Fri. Aprif 21
Fish sticks

Broccoli w/cheese sauce
French fries
Peaches

Mon. April 24

Teriyaki chicken w/rice & veggies

Egg roll
Roasted broccoli
Applesauce

April 2023(14 days)

Tues. April 25
Chicken & gravy

Mashed potatoes
Corn

Biscuit

Peaches

Wed. April 26

Peanut butter & jelly sandwich
Celery & carrot sticks w/ranch
Cranberries

Thurs. April 27
BBQ pulled pork on bun

BBQ baked beans
Green beans
Apple crisp

Fri. April 28
Turkey & cheese sub

Side salad w/cheese & ranch
Pears

1/2 pint of milk served with
each tunch.

This institution is an equal
opportunity provider

Menu subject to change



